Department
BME

CEE

CHBE

ECE

INDE
MECE

Total

BME
488,513.83
0.00
724,379.53
1,295,681.60
3,990.00
366,579.75

2,879,144.71

ENVIRON
0.00
1,452,813.85
3,875,999.65
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,328,813.50

Complex SYS

0.00
660,935.36
129,927.91
574,600.36

84,905.23
424,731.41

1,875,100.27

Nano-mat
0.00
113,090.47
651,242.88
1,085,429.02
0.00
1,002,541.79

2,852,304.16

Energy
0.00
101,545.26
962,388.95
425,235.51
0.00
1,469,691.71

2,958,861.43

Education
0.00
125,540.19
117,201.25
1,100,817.89
103,553.89
106,587.88

1,5653,701.10

Gifts
30,000.00
0.00
91,275.00
127,361.19
0.00
128,278.25

376,914.44

Other
0.00
62,600.81
908,879.56
9,640.78
6,708.43
0.00

987,829.58

Dept. Total

518,513.83
2,516,525.94
7,461,294.73
4,618,766.35

199,157.55
3,498,410.79

18,812,669.19



